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World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name
Anzagh Moussa

Archie Parker
Archie Wilson
Arley Roberts
Blaine Bagley
Cezar Moldovan
Charlie Christy
Connor Fairbrother
Eesa Lodhi

Freddie Wright
Henry Winkworth
Isaac Morrow
James Mcgregor
Jayden Mashayekh
Kelton Parkinson
Lewis Cater
Loundin Kane
Mohammed Isa Afzal
Moise Damian
Nathan Bukowski
Sebastian Newsom

Sonny Sweeting

Team Name
Naksu
Viribus
Machine MMA

Dragons Kickboxing Club

Team Dragonfoot

Preda fight club

Team Dragonfoot

ITC mma

TMT Harwood Solicitors fight club
Team k9

NORTHSIDE GYM

Closed Combat Arena

WKA Scotland

Total training center

Dragons Kickboxing Club

WKO England

Skyaxe

TMT Harwood Solicitors Fight Club
Preda fight club

Stone Fight Academy

Extreme Martial Arts

Womaa Elite/WFKO

Nationality
Belgium
England
England
England
England
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
England

United Kingdom
England
England
Scotland
Netherlands
England
England
Scotland

United Kingdom
England

Poland

United States
England

Age
]
7
16
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Age Group

Wins
8-9 yrs 2
5-7 yrs

16-17 yrs
8-9 yrs

8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
14-15 yrs
8-9 yrs
14-15 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
5-7 yrs
12-13 yrs
8-9 yrs
14-15 yrs
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Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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100%
50%
100%
63%
67%
100%
0%
0%
30%
100%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
80%
0%
43%
0%
0%
50%
50%



Vinnie Young

Closed Combat Arena

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality Age

Age Group

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio




World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Protonweight Minus 35 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Zac Toothill Shadow fight team United Kingdom

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Neutronweight Minus 40 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD




|Athlete Name ||Team Name |Nationality | Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses| Fights |Win Ratio

Amaani Butt Fusion Martial Arts Centre

Tommy Kazda Kazda Gym Czechia

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Atomweight Minus 45kg




SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

William Tregay BLACK KNIGHTS England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Flyweight Minus 50 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Aleksander Smith Paradigm Martial Arts

Billy Irvine WKA Scotland Scotland




Zayden Shoultz Extreme Martial Arts United States
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Adrian O Donoghue Birr k-1 kickboxing club




USKA Fight Factory England




Shakeel Hussain USKA Fight Factory England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio




Contender Gym

Tiago Velosa

Vekemans Robby Belgium
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age

Age Group

Losses | Fights

Win Ratio

Aidan Mcmonagle Scottish Fight Cartel Scotland

Ciaran Healy O'Neill Fitness Ireland




Rhys Lyall Scottish Fight Cartel




Ryan Forth

Samuel Linton

Stephen Bond

Zac Gregory
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Damian Bularz West Freestyle Martial Arts England

Darren Doherty Kkc Cabra Ireland

Dillon Williamson Scottish Fight Cartel Scotland




Francesco Korennojs TMT Harwood Solicitors fight club Latvia

Harrison Weeks
Jack Jerrard

James Kelly

Vicente Moraes Systema Martial Art Portugal
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Afonso Palma Systema Martial Art Portugal

Ben Stitt Galston Gladiators Scotland




Extreme Martial Arts

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Andrew Russell

Bodyshots Gym




Brad Nelson Closed Combat Arena England

Triston Greenlees Team Dragonfoot

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LK LOW KICK RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Akshaye Devadasan Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England

Cesar Ortiz Extreme Martial Arts United States



World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Alfie Steen

Krystian Trebicki

Malky White

Michal Tejza

S2 Martial Arts Academy

WKO POLAND

WKA Scotland

WKO POLAND

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Heavyweight Minus 95 kg




SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name
Ben Hughes

Casey Keane

Da Silva

Elliot Gohari
Francois Joly
Jacek Blasinski
Mohammed Attai

Morgan Freeman

Przemyslaw Smigielksi

Robert Bulpin

Tomas Walker

Team Name
Sean Kinsella Martial Arts

RKA Kickboxing Academy
Amigos

USKA Fight Factory

Chikara Chelsea

WKO POLAND

Team Rustam

Team Dragonfoot

Immortal 365

RKA Kickboxing Academy

Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy

Nationality
England
England
Portugal
England
Canada
Poland
Australia
England
Poland
England
England

Age

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Age Group

Wins

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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Male Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LK LOW KICK

RECORD

Athlete Name
Adam Rogers

Ash Doroshenko
Billy Deniz

Brett Egan

Charlie Bailey
Craig Parkin
Hamid Attai

Jozef Racz

Kacper Szczepaniak
Kev Uttley

Konrad Piechaczek
Matvej Mikols
Matvejs Mikols

Mirostaw Sienko

Patryk Dybowski

Razvan Birzu
Stuart Harris

Team Name
Bolton Dragons

NSMA

England

Budo Kickboxing

STAND Martial Arts Academy
Spartan fight academy

Team Rustam

TMT Harwood Solicitors Fight Club
STREET KICKBOXING CLUB

IMAC England

WKO POLAND

Budo Kickboxing

Budo Kickboxing

WKO POLAND

WKO POLAND

Preda fight club

RKA Kickboxing Academy

Nationality
England
England
England
Ireland
England
United Kingdom
Australia
Slovakia

Poland

England

Poland

Ireland

Ireland

Poland

Poland

United Kingdom
England

Age
48
35
24
39
37
Ky
40
33
32
42
27
18
18
42
34
26
51

Age Group
45 yrs+
35 yrs+
18 yrs+
35 yrs+
35 yrs+
18 yrs+
35 yrs+
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
35 yrs+
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
35 yrs+
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
45 yrs+

Wins

o
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Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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WWW.WORLDKICKBOXINGORGANISATION.ORG




